



PAUL CALLAHAN
MARKETING AND OPERATIONS
864-469-6860
brbtradingpost@gmail.com

## FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

BRB Trading Post, LLC, to Receive 5-Paw Award for Outstanding Sales and Service for 2021

GREER, S.C.—May 25, 2022—BRB Trading Post, LLC, your local Kioti tractor and lawn equipment leader, today announced that the dealership will receive the distinguished 5-Paw award for 2021 from Kioti Tractor Division (part of Daedong-USA, Inc.).

The 5-Paw Dealer Excellence Program was implemented in 2008 with a goal to award Kioti dealerships across the country that have reached outstanding customer satisfaction, sales, professionalism, and superior service for Kioti tractors and lawn equipment on a regular basis. The evaluation process for dealerships is comprised of a point system in seven (7) eligibility requirements for the previous year. The program is a way for Kioti to inspire, reward, and recognize their best dealers and allow all dealers to increase their overall performance meeting the rigorous dealer standards set by Kioti each year.

The BRB Trading Post team strives to meet its overall mission of the business with professional customer service, a trusted relationship for parts and service, and around-the-clock support. "Once again, we are just honored to receive this award for 2021. The distinction placed upon us by Kioti Tractor Division is more evidence that BRB Trading Post is headed in the right direction," said Marvin Burchfield, Founder. The approach to business continues to be inline with the 5-Paw Dealer Excellence Program for BRB Trading Post.

More information on the rigorous 5-Paw Dealer Excellence Program criteria can be provided if interested.

Products offered:

Kioti tractors
Kioti commercial mowers
Hustler residential mowers
Hustler commercial mowers
Walker mowers

Ferris commercial mowers
Attachments
Implements
Parts and Service
Apparel